

DITEM NO.5

COURT NO.6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA 3-4/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3828-3829 OF 2009

DSL ENTERPRISES P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECT.DIS.CO.LD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order dt.15/5/2009 and office report)

Date: 07/09/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Vikrant Ghumare, Adv.  
Mr. Raunak Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. Nos.3-4 are dismissed as withdrawn.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master