

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No...../2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3830 OF 2009

MAH.STATE ELECT.DISTRN.CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DSL ENTERPRISES P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(for modification of court's order dated 15.05.2009)

Date: 09/10/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. as early as possible.

(Pawan Kumar)
AR-CUM-PS

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master